MES2308 MES2308R MES2324 MES2324B MES2324F MES2324FB MES2348B
Interfaces
10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) 10 8 24 24 — — 48
1000BASE-X/100BASE-FX (SFP) — — — — 20 20 —
1000BASE-X (SFP) 2 — — — — — —
10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X/
100BASE-FX Combo
— 2 — — 4 4 —

MES series Access and Aggregation Ethernet Switches
5 eltex-co.com
Ordering information
Name Description
MES2308_AC MES2308 Ethernet switch, 10 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 ports of 1000BASE-X, L3, 110–250 V AC
MES2308R
MES2308R Ethernet switch, 8 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X/100BASE-FX Combo,
L3, 110–250 V AC
MES2324_AC
MES2324 Ethernet switch, 24 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 ports of 10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3,
110–250 V AC
MES2324_DC
MES2324 Ethernet switch, 24 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 ports of 10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3,
36–72 V DC
MES2324B_AC
MES2324B Ethernet switch, 24 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 ports of 10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3,
110–250 V AC, 12 V DC
MES2324F_DC
MES2324F Ethernet switch, 20 ports of 1000BASE-X/100BASE-FX (SFP), 4 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X/
100BASE-FX Combo, 4 ports of 10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3, 36–72 V DC
MES2324FB_AC
MES2348B_AC
MES2348 Ethernet switch, 48 ports of 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 ports of 10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3,
110–250 V AC, 12 V DC
Related software
ECCM-MES2308_AC
ECCM-MES2308_AC option of Eltex ECCM control system to manage and monitor Eltex network elements: 1 network element
MES2308 AC
ECCM-MES2308R
ECCM-MES2308R option of Eltex ECCM control system to manage and monitor Eltex network elements: 1 network element
MES2308R
ECCM-MES2324_AC
ECCM-MES2324_AC option of Eltex ECCM control system to manage and monitor Eltex network elements: 1 network element
MES2324 AC
ECCM-MES2324_DC
ECCM-MES2324_DC option of Eltex ECCM control system to manage and monitor Eltex network elements: 1 network element
MES2324 DC
ECCM-MES2324B_AC
ECCM-MES2324B_AC option of Eltex ECCM control system to manage and monitor Eltex network elements: 1 network element
MES2324B AC
ECCM-MES2324F_DC
ECCM-MES2324F_DC option of Eltex ECCM control system to manage and monitor Eltex network elements: 1 network element
MES2324F DC
ECCM-MES2324FB_AC
ECCM-MES2324FB_AC option of Eltex ECCM control system to manage and monitor Eltex network elements: 1 network element
MES2324FB AC
ECCM-MES2348B_AC
ECCM-MES2348B_AC option of Eltex ECCM control system to manage and monitor Eltex network elements: 1 network element
MES2348B AC
Data sheet
MES series Access and Aggregation Ethernet Switches
6 eltex-co.com
Contact us